КАТАЛОГ ЗАПЧАСТЕЙ
PHOENIX50
 QM50QT-2
catalog21
Внимание!
Для заказа запчастей необходимо в каталоге найти страницу с изображением интересующей вас детали. В левом
верхнем углу написан код рисунка. Номер детали указан возле изображения детали. Например для заказа

14181QAGZ000
QM50QT-6.09-03
02314Q080322
GB/T5789-2000
02104Q080401
GB/T16674.1-2004
Bolt M6x10 2
Cushion 1
Washer 1
Nut M6 2
Gasket, exhaust pipe 1
Bolt M8x32 1
Bolt M8x50 1
1
FIG.11A  11A （Option） FIG.11A  ГЛУШИТЕЛЬ
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
 10 9 8 1 5  3      4 4
QM50QT-2
10 8 9 10 7

14788QAGZ130
QM50QT-6(VIIIA).09-02
Exhaust muffler assy 1
Exhaust muffler 1
Gasket, exhaust pipe 1
Nut M6 2
Bolt M8x32 1
Bolt M8x50 1
Protector, muffler 1
Bolt M6x10 8
 Washer 6 8
Washer 6 8
Rear cover 1
2
FIG.12  12
FIG.12  ВОЗДУШНЫЙ ФИЛЬТР
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 5 6 4 314 13 10
QM50QT-2
2 15 14 7 9 11 89 12 9 9

Plug pipe
Clamp, connecting tube
Clamp, connecting tube
Screw M5x25 1
Element, air cleaner 1
Cover comp, air cleaner 1
Screw ST4.8x16 6
Hose, air cleaner 1
Clamp, connecting tube 1
Screw M4x25 1
Clamp, connecting tube 1
Bolt M6x25 2
Gasket 1
3
FIG.13  13
FIG.13  ПРОВОДКА
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
2     3 1 (1A)
45 8 7 6 9 15 10 12   17 (17A)

Lock set, seat 1
Holder, seat lock 1
Piece, holder 1
Hooked lock, seat 1
  Wire assy 1
17
17A
QM50QT-2
QM50QT-2.60-00
33601QDAZ000
QM100T.60-00
Battery 12V6.5Ah 1
Battery 12V 4Ah 1
4
FIG.14  14 1 FIG.14  ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКИЕ ЧАСТИ 2 3   4
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty   Remarks
 6 5
79 15
13 11 14

1
Screw M6x16
Relay, starting
motor Ignition coil
Adapter, hightension
Cap, terminal
Cap, spark plug
Seal, spark plug 1
Bolt M6x16 2
Unit CDI 1
Unit CDI 1
Stop switch 1
Screw M5x20 2
5
FIG.15  15
FIG.15  СПИДОМЕТР 1
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
16
    11109  15

Body
Wiring harness,speedometer
Bulb 12V2W
Screw
Washer
Screw
Washer
Washer
Clip
Screw
Screw
Screw ST4.2x13
Cable assy, speedometer 1
6
FIG.16  16
FIG.16  ФАРА
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks 8    6 7  5    3 4 12 11 10 9   15      1211 10 9 14 6
QM50QT-2
18

2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
8
7
FIG.17 17 16 11 (12) 14
 17
FIG.17  УКАЗАТЕЛИ ПОВОРОТОВ
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 QM125T-10E.69-00 Front winker assy 1

10 3
11
12
13 7
14 6 1
07110Q009121 2
R10W
Screw 4
Clip 2
Screw 2
04010Q041302
Screw ST4.2x13 4
GB845-85
9
FIG.19  19
FIG.19  РУЛЬ
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 6A 7A 2
3 8A

1
Cover, handle front
Cover, handle rear
Front cover
Side cover, RH
Side cover, LH
Lower cover
Screw ST4.2x13 4
Screw M5x12 4
Screw M5x12 2
Bolt M6x16 2
Spring plate nut ST4.2 4
Screw ST4.8x16 3
15
FIG.23  23
FIG.23  ВНУТРЕННИЙ ПЛАСТИК 2  2 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 4  5   3 2     2 2
QM50QT-2
1
2

QM50QT-2.46-04
03451Q050121
GB/T823-1988
03411Q060165
GB/T818-2000
09148Q060001
04010Q041602
GB845-85
Rear cover 1
Screw M5x12 2
Screw M6x16 2
Nut M6 1
Screw ST4.2x16 2
17
FIG.25  25
FIG.25  СИДУШКА  1 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
5 6 5 6 9
QM50QT-2
 8 7 4 3 5 55 5 5 2

8
3
1
1
Seat assy
Box luggage
Hinge, seat
Pin
Nut M6
Washer 6
Cover above carburetor
Screw ST4.2x13
Nut M6 1
18
FIG.26  26
FIG.26  ПАНЕЛЬ ПОЛА
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
3 62  8
3

GB/T96-1985
Floor panel 1
Cover battery 1
Screw ST4.2x13 10
6
1
4
1
Spring plate nut ST4.2
Box battery
Bolt M6x16
Mat, floor
Washer 6 4
19
FIG.27  27
FIG.27 КРЫЛО ПЕРЕДНЕЕ
3 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
4
2
QM50QT-2
1
4
2
1
2
3
4
3
53111QABZ000
QM50QT-2.37-01
03411Q060165
GB/T818-2000
09148Q060001
Front fender 1
Screw M6x16 2
Bolt M6x35 2
Nut M6 2
20
FIG.28 13  3 13  28
FIG.28  КРЫЛО ЗАДНЕЕ
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
2
     10   17 16 8 915   7

1
Bolt M10x1.25x71
Cover, under
Nut M6
Bracket set, crankcase
Shaft 1
Nut M10x1.25 3 14
QM50QT-2
10
16
GB/T6187.2-2000
41185QAGZ000
QM50QT-6.30.5-01 Cushion 1
22
FIG.30  30
FIG.30  ПОДНОЖКИ
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty   Remarks
8  9  10  11
QM50QT-2

Carrier comp, rear
Bolt M8x25
Nut M6
Shock absorber, rear 1 3
QM50QT-2
5
6 54
6
GB/T16674.2-2004
02104Q080351
GB/T16674.1-2004
Bolt M10x1.25x70 1
Bolt M8x35 1
26
FIG.34  34 8 FIG.34 ДИСК ПЕРЕДНИЙ 10  3 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks 9 7 5 2 4      14 11      16       6  13
QM50QT-2
12 15
1
2

Bearing 600301 1
Oil seal 1
Disk, front brake 1
Bolt M8x24 3
Spacer, front wheel 1
Axle, front wheel
1
M12x222
Flange nut M12x1.25 1
Gear box, speedometer 1
  Cap, axle RH 1
  Cap, axle LH 1
Valve assy, inflating 1
27
FIG.35  35
FIG.35 ДИСК ЗАДНИЙ  3 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks 6 5
4
QM50QT-2
2   8    9 87

Rear wheel
Hub, rear wheel
Tyre, rear
Inflating valve assy, wheel rim
Washer
Nut M16
Brake shoe set
Brake shoe
Spring
Cam, rear brake
Lever, rear brake cam
Bolt M6x32
Nut M6 1
28
FIG.36  36
FIG.36  ИНСТРУМЕНТ
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty  Remarks
1 09811Q000004 Bag, tool 1
2 09813Q000004 Spanner 1